
Department Government
Date of 
Receipt

Amount of Claim 
Received

Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 Employees’ Provident Fund Organization State               21,87,14,082           21,87,14,082 Unsecured NA NA 13.98%

2 Employees State Insurance Corporation State                    87,28,237                12,38,755 Unsecured NA NA 0.08%

3
The Assistant Commissioner of Income Tax, 
Corpore Circle-1 (1), Chennai  

Central 1,02,26,15,529          1,02,26,15,529      Unsecured NA NA 64.73%

1,25,00,57,848 1,24,25,68,366 78.79%

List of Stakeholders as on: 12.02.2025

TOTAL

Annexure–5

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Details of Claimant

List of Operational Stakeholders (Government Dues)

Sl. 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

(Amount in Rs)

GFM RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Date of commencement of Liquidation: 18.12.2024


